Summit County

Municipal Primary Election

September 5, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Park City Summary Results Report

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

5,460
1,773
32.47%

Park City Council Member
Vote For 3

ED PARIGIAN
MATTHEW NAGIE

DAVID "PICKLEBALL TRAFFIC"

RYAN DICKEY

JODY WHITESIDES

JOHN GREENFIELD

BILL CIRACO

BOB SERTNER
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

684
665
169
1,131
270
485
489
606
5,319

12.86%
12.50%
3.18%
21.26%
5.08%
9.12%
9.19%
11.39%
100.00%
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Summit County
Municipal Primary Election
September 5, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Park City Precinct Table Report

STATISTICS
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Dvnl:l 869 213 24.51%
Dvs31:1 663 213 32.13%
Dvs31:54 6 0 0%
Oldn32:1 408 128 31.37%
Olds2:1 237 68 28.69%
Pkmn35:1 810 360  44.44%
Pkms5:1 576 162 28.12%
Pros3:1 351 87 24.79%
Quar6:1 645 237  36.74%
Side33:1 407 116 28.5%
Thay4:1 488 189 38.73%
Totals 5,460 1,773
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Summit County
Municipal Primary Election
September 5, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Park City Precinct Table Report

Park City Council Member

VOTE FOR 3
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Dvnl:1l 82 71 18 127 25 83 47 92 639
Dvs31:1 71 98 22 118 32 58 61 94 639
Dvs31:54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldn32:1 65 43 13 62 31 48 30 33 384
Olds2:1 21 23 5 44 14 18 21 29 204
Pkmn35:1 114 116 48 276 48 55 115 107 1,080
Pkms5:1 68 67 16 107 21 48 47 46 486
Pros3:1 42 42 7 51 15 31 8 29 261
Quar6:1 105 98 19 163 39 60 58 77 711
Side33:1 58 41 7 74 16 43 8 45 348
Thay4:l 58 66 14 109 29 41 94 54 567
Totals 684 665 169 1,131 270 485 489 606 5,319
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